Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicole Palmer-dones - (730306) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.86
1:16.71
1:19.73
1:21.25
1:23.02
1:26.90
1:28.58
1:28.93
1:29.51
1:31.49
1:31.60
1:34.13
1:34.43
1:38.38
1:38.53
1:42.95
1:42.95
1:44.91
1:46.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.86
1:16.71

1:19.73

103 02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
399
356
336
315
274
259
256
251

234
216
214
189
188
165
165
156
149

WA Pts

430
399
356

315

Round

r r r r r r r rr I I T T T I I IT I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

17/06/18
11/09/16
05/06/16
03/05/15
07/06/15
20/09/14
28/06/14
06/12/14
05/10/14
02/03/14
07/01/14
30/11/13
06/10/13
29/06/13
21/09/13
23/06/12
01/12/12
22/09/12
07/10/12

Date

17/06/18
11/09/16
05/06/16

07/06/15

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Margate Open Meet 2016

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Thanet Swim Club Margate Open

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
East Invicta Annual Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet County Qualifier

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Meet

Thanet Club Championships
Thanet Club Championships
Margate Open Meet 2016

Thanet Swim Cliih Maraate Onen

Venue

Hartsdown LC
Margate
Margate
Medway Park
Hartsdown
Margate
Dover
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Dover
Hartsdown
Dover
Gravesend
Thanet

Canterbury
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Hartsdown LC
Margate

Margate

Hartsdown
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1:29.51
1:26.90
1:28.58
1:31.49
1:31.60
1:34.13
1:34.43
1:38.53
1:38.38
1:42.95
1:46.39
1:44.91

1:42.95
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03/05/15
06/12/14
05/10/14
20/09/14
28/06/14
02/03/14
07/01/14
30/11/13
06/10/13
21/09/13
29/06/13
01/12/12
07/10/12
22/09/12
23/06/12

U

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Thanet County Qualifier

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation

Medway Park
Gillingham
Canterbury
Margate
Dover
Gillingham
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Dover
Gravesend
Canterbury
Thanet

Dover
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