Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicole Palmer-Jones - (730306) - Thanet Swim Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.86	430	Н	17/06/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
1:16.71	399	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:19.73	356	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:21.25	336	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
1:23.02	315	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Margate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:26.90	274	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:28.58	259	Н	28/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
1:28.93	256	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.51	251	Н	05/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:31.49	235	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:31.60	234	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:34.13	216	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:34.43	214	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:38.38	189	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:38.53	188	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:42.95	165	Н	23/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:42.95	165	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
1:44.91	156	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
1:46.39	149	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:14.86	430	Н	17/06/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown LC	Thanet Swim	4
	1:16.71	399	Н	11/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
	1:19.73	356	Н	05/06/16	Margate Open Meet 2016	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
С	1:23.02 2020pyright	315 4	Н	07/06/15	Thanet Swim Club Maroate Open	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

				·····			Page 2 / 2
1:21.25	336	Н	03/05/15	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015	Medway Park	Thanet Swim	3
1:28.93	256	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.51	251	Н	05/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:26.90	274	Н	20/09/14	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:28.58	259	Н	28/06/14	Dover Lifeguard SC Whitecliffs	Dover	Thanet Swim	3
1:31.49	235	Н	02/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
1:31.60	234	Н	07/01/14	Thanet County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:34.13	216	Н	30/11/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
1:34.43	214	Н	06/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:38.53	188	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:38.38	189	Н	29/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
1:42.95	165	Н	01/12/12	Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open	Gravesend	Thanet Swim	3
1:46.39	149	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:44.91	156	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
1:42.95	165	Н	23/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4